Position

Utility Maintenance Supervisor
Utility Maintenance Supervisor
Utility Crew Leader
Utility Crew Leader

Utility Maintenance Assistant
Supervisor

Utility Worker Il

Senior Utility
Worker/Equipment Operator

Senior Utility
Worker/Equipment Operator

Utility Worker Il

Senior Utility
Worker/Equipment Operator

Utility Worker Il

Senior Utility
Worker/Equipment Operator

Utility Worker |
Utility Worker |
Utility Worker |
Utility Worker |
Valve Maintenance Worker
Utility Worker |
Utility Worker |
Utility Worker |
Utility Worker |
Utility Worker Il
Utility Worker Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Otay Water District
Otay Water District
Otay Water District
Otay Water District
Otay Water District

Otay Water District
Otay Water District

Otay Water District

Otay Water District
Otay Water District

Otay Water District
Otay Water District

Otay Water District
Otay Water District
Otay Water District
Otay Water District
Otay Water District
Otay Water District
Otay Water District
Otay Water District
Otay Water District
Otay Water District
Otay Water District

Department

Utility Maintenance
Utility Maintenance
Utility Maintenance
Utility Maintenance

Utility Maintenance

Utility Maintenance

Utility Maintenance

Utility Maintenance

Utility Maintenance

Utility Maintenance

Utility Maintenance

Utility Maintenance

Utility Maintenance
Utility Maintenance
Utility Maintenance
Utility Maintenance
Utility Maintenance
Utility Maintenance
Utility Maintenance
Utility Maintenance
Utility Maintenance
Utility Maintenance

Utility Maintenance

Total Wages

$134,181
$121,772
$110,540
$105,574
$100,830

$93,656
$93,238

$91,502

$85,174
$84,807

$83,963
$79,756

$72,364
$71,361
$70,715
$36,168
$26,025
$24,589
$20,751
$17,748
$16,765

$3,045

$2,884

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$43,931
$45,677
$47,654
$32,231
$48,701

$44,851
$47,502

$45,580

$40,338
$42,515

$28,359
$42,731

$40,159
$32,254
$42,422
$23,979
$12,937
$6,778
$14,454
$6,368
$6,254
$532
$532



