Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Utility Maintenance Supervisor		Otay Water District	Utility Maintenance	\$134,181	\$43,931
Utility Maintenance Supervisor		Otay Water District	Utility Maintenance	\$121,772	\$45,677
Utility Crew Leader		Otay Water District	Utility Maintenance	\$110,540	\$47,654
Utility Crew Leader		Otay Water District	Utility Maintenance	\$105,574	\$32,231
Utility Maintenance Assistant Supervisor		Otay Water District	Utility Maintenance	\$100,830	\$48,701
Utility Worker II		Otay Water District	Utility Maintenance	\$93,656	\$44,851
Senior Utility Worker/Equipment Operator		Otay Water District	Utility Maintenance	\$93,238	\$47,502
Senior Utility Worker/Equipment Operator		Otay Water District	Utility Maintenance	\$91,502	\$45,580
Utility Worker II		Otay Water District	Utility Maintenance	\$85,174	\$40,338
Senior Utility Worker/Equipment Operator		Otay Water District	Utility Maintenance	\$84,807	\$42,515
Utility Worker II		Otay Water District	Utility Maintenance	\$83,963	\$28,359
Senior Utility Worker/Equipment Operator		Otay Water District	Utility Maintenance	\$79,756	\$42,731
Utility Worker I		Otay Water District	Utility Maintenance	\$72,364	\$40,159
Utility Worker I		Otay Water District	Utility Maintenance	\$71,361	\$32,254
Utility Worker I		Otay Water District	Utility Maintenance	\$70,715	\$42,422
Utility Worker I		Otay Water District	Utility Maintenance	\$36,168	\$23,979
Valve Maintenance Worker		Otay Water District	Utility Maintenance	\$26,025	\$12,937
Utility Worker I		Otay Water District	Utility Maintenance	\$24,589	\$6,778
Utility Worker I		Otay Water District	Utility Maintenance	\$20,751	\$14,454
Utility Worker I		Otay Water District	Utility Maintenance	\$17,748	\$6,368
Utility Worker I		Otay Water District	Utility Maintenance	\$16,765	\$6,254
Utility Worker II		Otay Water District	Utility Maintenance	\$3,045	\$532
Utility Worker II		Otay Water District	Utility Maintenance	\$2,884	\$532